TYPEFeatures
The AP 35 DI WM series is a wall
mounted version of the family of
beveled steel luminaires. The AP 35
DI WM is designed for direct/indirect
distribution to offset direct glare. This
series can be mounted individually, in
perfectly aligned continuous rows, or in

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TWC= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 235
G
eneralIllum
ination
A
P
-3
5
-D
I-W
M
236 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Installation Preparation
C2
90º Corner
( ) º AC
Angular
Corner
For any angular corner,
( )º must be specified and dimensions
must be included on the layout
For any pattern, a layout must
accompany the order.
CORNERS Corners and fixture extensions are custom fabricated to precise dimensions. Please indicate the specific requirements on the layout
4' 1/8"
3' 1-3/4"
1' 1/8"
1' 5"7' 1/16"
5' 3/16"
8' 1/8"
3' 1-3/4"
3' 5"7' 1/16"
5' 3/16"
20' 1/8"
3' 1-3/4"
1' 1/8"
3' 5"7' 1/16"
5' 3/16"
3' 5"
3' 1-3/4"
1' 3-7/8"
10' 1/4"
1' 2"
3' 1-3/4"
1' 1/8"
(4) 1/4 20 Hex Bolt
20 Ga. Cold Rolled
Steel Housing
(4) 1/4 20 Hex Nut
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 946 946 946 946 946
10 905 914 910 927 938
20 845 870 898 898 900
30 774 800 799 814 812
40 648 681 674 652 672
50 515 535 568 724 810